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anglepoise original 1227 mini wall light

product information document

Small, charming and functional, the Original 1227 Mini Wall Light by Anglepoise looks
impressive in any interior space.

The iconic British design boasts traditional chrome fittings and a flexible shade that
can be rotated to direct the light.
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anglepoise original 1227 mini wall light

material

Powder coated Aluminium, Chrome plated fittings,

Die-cast aluminium wall plate.

colour

Jet Black

ANG31576

dimensions packaged

dimensions assembled

weight packaged

weight assembled

care instructions

Voltage 220/240V; Maximum permitted bulb: 15W CFL /

6W LED E16

assembly

Assembly required.

Dove Grey

ANG31578

19 x 13 x 28 cm (h)

28 x 14cm (h)

0.85 kg

0.55 kg

Linen White

ANG31577

14 cm

213 cm

28 cm

8 cm
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